
2/2/24
2/2/24
2/2/24
2/2/24

2/2/24

2/2/24
2/2/24

2/2/24

2/2/24
2/2/24

3/1/24 *MCTLA
2/2/24
2/2/24
2/2/24

2/2/24
2/2/24

2/2/24

2/2/24
2/2/24

3/1/24

2/2/24

3/1/24
6/7/24
3/1/24

3/1/24 *MCTLA

2/2/24
2/2/24

2/2/24
2/2/24
2/2/24
6/7/24

2/2/24
2/2/24

STAYED MOROSETTI

DEITHORN
LEEZER

LITTELL/MITCHELL

2023-2670 CONTINUED ROBLE

STAYED

COLE
HIROSKY
MCGILL

WISE
MILLER/DEAN

CANNON
HUPCHICK

PRICE
MCKANNA/UNDEREINER

STEWART
GILES

GENDT
STRIKE

MCCLURE CONSTRUCTION

STAYED
STAYED
STAYED

2022-8138

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2022-6183
2022-6325

2022-6732
2022-7128

2021-7495
2014-7532
2022-7952

2022-4224
2017-4387
2019-5003
2014-5012
2022-5067
2017-5072
2018-5628
2022-5873
2012-5993

2022-6466

2022-6431 SCHULTESTAYED

TOMKO
SWAN
HEIDER

BURDETTE/VIRTUE
KENNISON

RITTER

STAYED

STAYED

HENDERSON/MATTHEWS

THIGPEN
2020-1742 SOWDEN
2023-1258 CAIN/CALLADINE
2021-988

2020-1806 CONTINUED
CONTINUED

2023-2121
2023-2278
2023-2375
2023-2376 STAYED

WORTMAN

SHERIFF SALE DEC 1, 2023

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

THIRD PARTY

STAYED
STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

REARDON

KIRK

DAVIDUK

2021-1638

2018-4290
2015-7355

MULHOLLEN

MCWHORTER

FEENEY

CONTINUED
2023-1925

2022-2255

2022-8755

2014-4209

2021-7182 CONTINUED

STAYED
CONTINUED

2023-2100 KUROWSKI

2012-2923 STAYED PASSIOTTI
2019-3371
2017-3591
2015-4218
2022-4223

2023-1142
2023-1188
2022-1241

2023-1858

2023-2205

CONTINUED

CONTINUED
2023-1680

2022-53
2012-366
2019-736

2023-1041
2023-1049

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CLARKE
WHITE
KNIGHT

FOSBRINK

STAYED

COURSIN
701 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE

WISNIEWSKI

STAYED

STAYED
STAYED

2023-3593
2023-3671 CONTINUED

2022-2506

2021-7538
2019-7192

2022-6601
2022-6789

2023-3722
2019-4816
2018-5123
2022-5252
2021-5706
2019-6388

CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2022-3008

BANKRUPTCY

BANKRUPTCY

BOYLE

STEVENS/THOMAS

THIRD PARTY

THIRD PARTY

MATSON

BANKRUPTCY

GUPTON
CRAMER

MAKOWSKI

GRAY

FINCH

WICKS

WILLIAMS
DONSON

TONTI
DEAN

CHALFONT
RUDD

DIAMOND

BAKER

WEAVER/PORTER
JENKINS

ANDERSON
BERNARD/JACKSON

BANKRUPTCY


